COGNOME
CIPRIANO
CIPRIANO
CIPULLO
CIPULLO
CIRELLA
CIRELLA
CIRELLI
CIRIACO
CIRIELLO
CIRILLO
CIRILLO
CIRILLO
CIRILLO
CIRILLO
CIRILLO
CIRILLO
CIRILLO
CIRILLO
CIRILLO
CIRILLO
CIRILLO
CIRILLO
CIRILLO
CIRILLO
CIRILLO
CIRILLO
CIRINO
CIRIOLI
CISCOGNETTI
CITARELLA
CITARELLA
CITRA
CIUCIS
CIULLO
CIVITILLO
CIVITILLO
CLEMENTE
CLEMENTE
CLIMACO
COCCHIARO
COCCIA
COCCIOLILLO
COCCOLlI
COCCORESE
COCCORESE
COCOZZA
COCOzZzZA
CODA

CODA

NOME
MARTINA
MIRIAM
FEDERICA
LUIGI
CARMELA
ROBERTA
FEDERICA
LIDIA
CHIARA
ANDREA IGINIO
CRISTINA
DIEGO
GIORGIA
GIOVANNA
GIUSEPPINA
ILARIA
MARIA MADDALENA
MARINA
MARIO
NATALIA
PAOLA
PIETRO
RAFFAELLA
SALVATORE
TAMMARO
VITO
ANTONIA
SIMONA
ILARIA
ANNA
NICOLA
CHIARA
VALENTINA
BENZO
ANTONELLA
CHIARA
ANTONIO
LAURA
IMMACOLATA

GIACOMO EMMANUELE

ELISABETTA
ROSSELLA
DONATELLA
FRANCESCO
ROBERTA
ALESSIA
PAOLO
SARA
SARAH

DT_NASCITA PROTOCOLLO_ MATRICOLA

11/08/1999
22/10/1998
02/08/1994
24/02/1993
29/04/1998
10/01/1995
09/05/1996
21/11/1997
26/11/1996
26/04/1994
23/12/1990
19/02/1997
19/02/1994
02/01/1999
08/05/1990
28/04/1994
16/01/1994
30/08/1995
02/06/1993
05/07/1999
01/03/1994
15/03/1997
21/12/1990
22/06/1990
24/02/2001
09/08/2000
30/09/1997
30/03/1999
13/08/1991
14/08/1999
13/04/1991
04/12/1997
11/02/2000
02/05/1996
23/07/1984
16/06/2000
11/12/1997
23/03/1998
06/02/1996
14/06/1993
23/10/1996
23/09/2000
27/09/1995
08/06/1998
05/06/2000
18/12/1995
27/04/1994
10/10/1997
25/07/1996

28.370
21.555
20.245
28.244
27.508
19.823
26.800
21.381
19.965
26.611
21.113
25.918
27.423
23.724
25.395
26.414
27.264
26.076
29.174
24.695
20.244
22.990
19.748
22.910
23.231
28.347
20.612
19.699
21.399
22.558
23.987
28.751
25.737
27.945
25.493
20.936
21.461
25.985
27.525
28.680
27.444
28.073
28.896
23.076
20.269
23.618
28.234
21.970
20.435

N62004331
N88006719
N92002203

N62004110
N92002311
991031740

M46001378
M04000211

N70000898
N99002664
N17001011
N55002960

N74000389
P18000184
M46000907
N96000564
N60007027

N28002026
N92002148

991038546

N24005250
991033155

N24004762
N92002517
N14003531
991023480

N62003569
N78000534
N14002972
512001735

N87001620
M65001206
P18000212
M04000232
760003472

M67000610
N33000509
N25002497
N61001186
N90001131
N92002125
P15000046
N61001067
N06001045



CODELLA
COGNIGNI
COLA

COLA
COLACICCO
COLAIOCCO
COLALILLO
COLAMARINO
COLANTONIO
COLANTUONI
COLAPIETRA
COLARULLO
COLASANTO
COLASANTO
COLASUONNO
COLELLA
COLELLA
COLELLA
COLELLA
COLELLA
COLELLA
COLELLA
COLETTA
COLICCHIO
COLICCHIO
COLONNA
COLONNA
COLONNA
COLONNA
COLONNESE
coLuccl
coLuccl
coLuccl
COLUCCI CANTE
COLUCCINO
COMENTALE
COMINALE
COMPARE
CONCILIO
CONCILIO
CONFORTI
CONFUORTO
CONNOLA
CONSIGLIO
CONTE
CONTE
CONTE
CONTE
CONTE
CONTE

CHIARA ITALIA
MJIRIAM
ANTONIO
ROSALIE JOAN
ERIKA
MARIAGIOVANNA
MARIARITA
GIULIANA
ANDREA LUCA
AIDA
FEDERICA
MARTINA
LIVIA

SARAH
FRANCESCA
ALESSIO
CAROLINA
DARIO
EMANUELA
LUDOVICA
SARA

VANIA

GILDA
CHIARA
CRISTINA
AMALIA
FRANCESCA SAVERIA
IRENE
OLIMPIA
EMANUELA
ANTONIO
ENRICA
STEFANIA
MARGHERITA
LUDOVICA
GIUSEPPE
ROBERTA
ROBERTA
CHIARA

SARA

ANNA

SIMONA
MATTIA
ANTONELLA
ADELAIDE
ALESSANDRO
ANGELA
ANTONELLA
CARMEN
CONCETTA

02/02/1985
01/07/1998
01/11/1996
17/08/1995
15/07/1997
07/10/1995
12/01/1998
08/08/1998
18/03/1987
04/12/1995
26/06/1998
23/08/1996
27/06/1994
13/11/1999
10/02/1996
24/12/1991
26/04/1996
09/05/1996
01/02/1999
06/05/1998
09/12/1998
30/04/1996
22/10/1993
06/12/1995
21/09/1994
29/04/1997
17/11/1990
14/06/1998
18/12/1989
21/05/1997
21/03/2001
15/09/1981
26/11/1992
20/03/1992
17/07/1996
12/04/1994
24/01/1996
18/02/1998
17/08/1997
25/11/1996
12/02/1997
17/10/1996
22/08/1990
22/06/1996
18/09/1996
18/04/1996
27/10/1998
21/11/1996
22/11/1999
19/05/1988

29.403
25.859
19.453
19.428
29.045
24.092
29.092
23.286
19.527
29.523
21.620
24.361
22.331
29.149
28.183
28.511
29.260
23.386
19.054
27.209
23.709
19.888
23.462
23.631
25.355
24.426
22.952
26.545
23.192
24.229
24.233
27.848
25.175
19.328
26.989
24.824
21.951
24.377
23.420
23.699
19.088
24.340
20.518
23.087
20.858
21.417
26.054
24.982
21.536
21.464

991006847

P14000582
N25002146
X70000289
M06004156
ZZA000058
M46001242
N06001144
P45000017
N55002742
N88006662
N14002842
N17000916
N10004083
M09001775
M57000344
N27004930
N14002740
P14000744
N22009189

P32000358
N55002588
N14002689

N14002804
M62001201
M13003656
N55003024
P20000108
P14001463

N78000434
N71000659
N79001468
N88004564
N99002534
P32000242
991031668

M46001143
N71000710
M62001973
M65000906
M74000096
N17001033
M64001075
991035537

M99000288
N62004374
N51000858



CONTE
CONTE
CONTE
CONTE
CONTE
CONTE
CONTE
CONTE
CONTE
CONTE
CONTE
CONTE
CONTE
CONTE
CONTE
CONTE

CONTE ALFANO

CONTIERI

COPERSITO

COPPA
COPPA
COPPETA
COPPOLA
COPPOLA
COPPOLA
COPPOLA
COPPOLA
COPPOLA
COPPOLA
COPPOLA
COPPOLA
COPPOLA
COPPOLA
COPPOLA
COPPOLA
COPPOLA
COPPOLA
COPPOLA
COPPOLA
COPPOLA
COPPOLA
COPPOLA
COPPOLA
COPPOLA
COPPOLA
COPPOLA
COPPOLA
COPPOLA
CORAGGIO
CORAZZA

CRISTINA
DANIELA
DORA
ELEONORA
ELISABETTA
GABRIELLA
LICIA

LUIGIA
MARIA LAURA

MARIA MADDALENA

MARTINA
RAFFAELLA
RAFFAELLA
ROSALINDA
SAMANTA
VINCENZO
SABRINA
ALICE
ALFREDO
GIULIA
LUISA
MARIA
ALBA
ALESSANDRA
ALESSANDRO
ALESSIA
ALESSIA
ALFREDO
ANNUNZIATA
ARIANNA
DOMENICO
DORIANA
EMANUELE
FEDERICA
FLAVIA
GIANLUCA
LIDIA

LUISA
LUISANA
MARIKA
NICOLINA
ORSOLA
PAOLA
SARA
SERENA
TERESA
VALERIA

WANDA ANGELA

FEDERICA
GIANLUCA

22/03/1995
18/10/1995
22/03/1995
20/10/1994
01/01/1999
29/09/1995
25/08/1998
12/02/1995
03/05/2000
11/07/1989
12/03/1998
05/09/1999
02/01/1991
12/02/2002
31/08/1994
24/01/1996
19/09/1996
14/02/1995
23/08/1997
09/05/1997
12/04/1985
15/02/1998
03/03/1998
15/12/1995
06/08/2000
11/01/1997
26/07/1988
19/04/1996
08/05/1996
24/09/1997
15/07/1997
17/11/1995
15/05/1992
15/03/1997
30/07/1993
23/03/2001
02/01/1999
12/01/1989
27/12/1995
26/08/1999
06/03/1997
14/04/1999
07/10/1998
09/10/1998
28/06/1996
20/03/2001
20/08/1997
20/06/1993
28/09/1995
09/02/1995

28.495
25.295
24.908
24.095
21.486
28.498
26.958
22.332
24.778
19.844
27.851
19.102
21.466
29.225
27.227
24512
21.625
19.150
25.579
24.483
29.024
20.296
21.329
28.194
25.994
19.953
26.114
24.198
21.882
26.527
22.483
20.955
29.328
28.402
19.538
23.753
28.585
22.486
20.678
27.418
25.261
26.180
28.797
26.625
20.147
22.122
23.774
20.973
20.457
24.474

991030092

991032459

N17000863
M45001492
M87000132
P32000046
N41002832
N14002637
N76004662
N55002510
M55001231
N55002853
M67000535
N76005358
N99002360
N28001909

N96000533
N82005009
N60006391
M67000371
N56000622
N76004255

N60007888
M05000212
N79001284
N66002922
N98000521
N92002483
N56000630
M09001682
M56000875
N82004691
991027016

N60007637
N62004108
N61000973
M62002294
N67002144
N99002292
N62004109
N14003326
N62003976
N71000647
N62004836
991034390

991022736

N78000330
991030348



CORBO SARA 30/06/1997
CORCIONE CONSIGLIA 04/11/1973
CORCIONE LUDOVICA 11/08/2000
CORCIONE MICHELA 26/05/1993
CORCIULO ELEONORA 20/07/1988
CORDINO FEDERICO 30/01/1991
CORONELLA MARIA 03/10/1996
CORRADINI ORLANDO NAZARENO  07/04/2000
CORRADO ALFONSA 09/08/1993
CORRADO FRANCESCA 30/10/1994
CORRADO MIRELLA 23/03/1997
CORSARO VIVIANA 19/05/1992
CORSO DAVIDE 06/01/2000
CORSO FABIO 12/01/1996
CORTESE GIOVANNA 28/10/1994
CORTINI MARCO 25/01/1992
CORVINO ANIELLO 07/03/2000
COSENTINO LUCIA 07/07/2000
COSENZA GIUSEPPINA 27/07/1998
COSENZA LUISA 19/04/1987
COSENZA RAFFAELE 06/10/1998
COSSENTINO PASQUALE 25/09/1994
COSSIDENTE ISABELLA 15/08/1999
COSTA MARIANNA DESIREE 19/04/1984
COSTA MARICA 07/02/1996
COSTA SILVIO 30/01/1991
COSTABILE JESSICA 02/08/1993
COSTABILE MARTINA 19/07/1995
COSTAGLIOLA ARIANNA 08/08/2001
COSTAGLIOLA CATELLO 02/03/1993
COSTAGLIOLA UMBERTO 10/05/1997
COSTAGLIOLA VINCENZO 24/06/1998
COSTAGLIOLA VINCENZO 14/12/2000
COSTAGLIOLA D'ABEL ANTONELLA 12/04/2001
COSTANTINI ORIANA 15/03/1991
COSTANTINO ANNAMARIA 14/07/1999
COSTANTINO LUIGI 29/09/1994
COSTANZO AMALIA 26/02/1995
COSTANZO ANNACHIARA 31/10/1993
COSTANZO FRANCESCA 10/02/1995
COSTANZO GIOVANNI 07/09/1998
COSTANZO GIUSEPPE 19/02/1993
COSTANZO MARTINA 29/06/1998
COSTANZO NOEMI 06/08/1998
COSTANZO ROSA 17/04/1998
COSTANZO ROSA 26/06/1988
COSTANZO ROSINA 20/06/1996
COSTIGLIOLA MARIA CRISTINA ROSAR 14/01/1982
COSTIGLIOLA SARA 05/07/1993
COSTIGLIOLA SIMONA 18/09/1991

19.592
26.101
28.857
25.713
23.921
19.479
21.405
24.305
24.039
20.891
28.572
19.191
19.513
28.072
19.355
19.597
24.376
27.112
25.706
26.503
23.106
26.589
21.451
28.207
22.871
23.701
28.682
24.845
25.521
22.143
21.203
20.135
22.925
23.227
20.384
28.554
24.971
19.851
23.006
25.580
19.353
21.470
23.990
27.546
23.298
23.484
21.804
26.103
25.455
25.444

M09001751
008004581

N24005210
N55002821
N92002551
N96000456
N36002755
N59001232
N92002474
N96000561
N61001112
N56000636
N60007617
N06001042
N70000939
N09000470
991037285

P30001339

N85001254

M54001127
N09000457
N62004306

N13001262
N99001981
991024945

N92002320
N60008817
M03000475
N82004307
N62004578
N35003548
N60008821
N27005642
N35002839
M65000902
N99002395
N61001152
N27005417
N94000709
M64001222
M46001632
N62003988
N55003069
507001328

991032000

565000130

N90000643
N87000603



COSTIGLIOLA
COSTIGLIOLA
COTICELLA
COTROZZI
COTTICELLI
COTTUNI
COTUGNO
COTUGNO
COVELLO
COZZELLA
COZZOLINO
COZZOLINO
COZZOLINO
COZZOLINO
COZZOLINO
COZZOLINO
COZZOLINO
COZZOLINO
COZZOLINO
COZZOLINO
COZZOLINO
COZZOLINO
COZZOLINO
COZZOLINO
COZZOLINO
COZZOLINO
COZZOLINO
COZZOLINO
COZZOLINO
COzzZUTO
CRASTI
CRASTI
CREDENDINO
CREMATO
CRESCENZO
CRESTA
CRISAFULLI
CRISCIO
CRISCITO
CRISCITO
CRISCITO
CRISCUOLO
CRISCUOLO
CRISCUOLO
CRISCUOLO
CRISCUOLO
CRISCUOLO
CRISCUOLO
CRISCUOLO
CRISCUOLO

SONIA
VERONICA
ANNARITA
LUCIA
ANNALISA
ANNA
FEDERICA
VALENTINA
CARMEN
GIULIA
AMALIA
ANNUNZIATA
CAMILLA
CHIARA
CLAUDIA
CLAUDIA
FILOMENA
GIANPIETRO
GIUSEPPINA
LUIGI

MARIA
MARICA
MARTINA
ROBERTA
ROSARIA
SERENA
SIMONA
SIMONA
VIOLANTE
IRENE
FRANCESCA
MANUELA

MARIA CONCETTA

VITTORIO
ARIANNA

ALESSIA FATIMA

MARIA
ANTONELLA
ALESSIA

MARIA ANASTASIA

MICHELE
ANTONIO
CHIARA
EMANUELA
FRANCESCA
LUCREZIA

MARTINA CHIARA

MICHELA
ROBERTA
TERESA

06/11/1987
24/06/1996
06/02/1997
09/10/1995
05/08/1995
06/01/1997
16/02/1997
24/08/1994
16/02/1998
16/07/2001
16/11/1999
15/03/2000
26/12/2001
19/08/1996
06/09/1994
23/03/1996
28/05/1986
18/03/1997
27/02/1993
29/06/1998
04/10/1995
29/07/1997
05/08/1996
05/07/1990
27/02/1993
11/11/1996
26/04/1995
20/02/1996
14/02/1992
20/05/1997
19/09/1983
05/10/1985
24/09/1995
02/10/1992
22/01/1998
21/11/1998
04/09/1998
11/01/2000
13/07/1994
25/05/1991
21/11/1988
06/08/1998
18/08/1998
11/03/1997
16/09/1997
05/12/1991
17/12/1995
02/08/1996
25/04/1997
16/01/1999

19.262
24.865
26.133
21.824
19.275
25.750
26.205
26.446
28.798
24.050
20.458
20.120
21.877
25.745
23.400
25.381
25.787
26.760
27.052
28.318
19.722
24.776
22.900
27.736
27.042
26.807
21.065
19.375
21.331
23.105
26.540
26.541
22.463
23.096
27.866
28.107
24.459
25.696
26.528
23.558
26.801
22.562
20.477
29.370
25.043
27.911
24.264
23.028
23.780
20.061

N61001122
N92002321
M45002196

N98000554

M53001104
N55002589
P32000079
N31001870
P30000929
N10004353
P30002675
991032900

N45003853
M62002170
991006709

N28001863

991034884
N06001009
N99002508

M64000851
N27005248
N99002602
N10003193
991019548

N06001079
N92002291
573001958

N60008288
N88006806
N14003426
P30000692
M44000383
M46000379

P29000025
991035174

991034788

N06001124
M03000427
P0O7000097
N98000633
N88006148
N61001201



CRISPINI
CRISPINO
CRISPINO
CRISPINO
CRISPINO
CRISPINO
CRISPO
CRISTIANO
CRISTIANO
CRISTIANO
CRISTIANO
CRISTIANO
CRISTIANO
CRISTIANO
CRISTIANO
CRISTIANO
CRISTIANO
CRISTIANO
CRISTOFARO
CRISTOFARO
CRISTOFARO
CRISTOFORI
CRISTOFORONI
CROCAMO
CROCE
CROCE
CROCE
CROCE
CROCETTI
CROPANO
CROPANO
CRUSCO
CUCCARO
CUCCARO
CUCCARO
CUCCINIELLO
CUCCINIELLO
CUCCINIELLO
CUCCIOLITO
Ccucco
CUCCURESE
CUCCURULLO
CUDEMO
CUNA

CUNA
CUOMO
CUOMO
CUOMO
CUOMO
Cuozzo

FELICIA
CHIARA

FRANCESCO ANTONIO

MARIA TERESA
RAFFAELE
VERONICA
GIUSEPPINA
ANTONIO
ARCANGELO
EMILIA

FABIO DANILO
FEDERICA
FRANCESCO
FRANCESCO
MARIA

MARIA ASSUNTA

PAOLA
TAMMARO
ALESSIA
AMALIA
LIDIA

MARIA GIOVANNA

EMANUELE
GIOVANNA
ALESSANDRA
FABIOLA
GIUSEPPINA
SOFIA
REBECCA
FERDINANDO
MARIA GRAZIA
VIRGINIA
GIULIA
MIRIANA
ROSANNA
ALESSIA
ASSUNTA
FAUSTA
BENEDETTA
MARTA
ANDREA
VALENTINO
LUDOVICA
ANNA
JESSICA
MARIA
NICOLA
PIETRO
VALERIO
CIRO

09/02/1996
16/07/1999
04/08/1990
19/10/1995
07/08/1997
08/01/1984
23/02/1992
12/07/1996
15/03/2001
02/12/1999
20/10/1998
12/11/1998
30/06/1997
14/02/1996
30/06/2000
12/09/1998
05/02/1997
19/12/1998
07/01/1999
14/04/1993
19/01/1997
04/11/1998
02/10/1997
09/08/1995
12/07/1994
13/05/1995
26/10/1997
31/03/1996
01/12/1999
12/11/1997
15/06/1991
26/01/1997
01/11/1994
08/06/1999
27/02/1998
29/03/1991
18/11/1996
16/02/1998
29/01/1996
19/10/1992
08/03/1994
04/11/1997
09/02/1998
10/06/1997
14/12/1996
28/03/1997
28/07/1991
30/09/1997
18/07/1998
12/10/1999

21.005
25.719
27.578
20.990
29.513
27.808
24.119
24.447
19.301
25.808
24.196
21.275
23.260
23.656
25.836
25.001
22.072
28.971
25.428
21.258
24.782
21.253
24.368
23.829
25.878
25.031
22.271
22.291
19.213
19.540
25.611
28.043
22.459
21.032
26.182
27.200
20.983
24.395
27.173
25.198
20.216
23.813
27.557
19.545
20.320
23.726
22.409
21.825
27.837
27.056

N70000935
M06003638
M55000706
N61000933

N68000337
N27005421
M53001170
N10004317
P30000276
N47004856
N88006784
M62001874
M46001084
P30000411
N61001168
M09001697
N14003381
991035752

N94000500
M62001613
N61001197
N98000551
M56000964
N99002519
N56000590
N06001180
N06000922
N60007278
N06001034
N92002317
P21000049
N74000412
N60007534
M46001249
M45000591
P18000173
N73001320
991030315

991022845

M54000968
N47004579
N14003051
M55000894

N92002333
N96000535
N92002471
N27005992
N35002929



Cuozzo DALILA 08/07/1994 21.640 991027080
Cuozzo DANIELE 26/05/1995 22.019 N28002061
CURCI NICOLA 04/07/1989 19.981



